

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32637/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2010 in CR No.2078/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and
office report)

Date: 03/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Sr. Adv. (NP)
 Mr. Rakesh Khanna, AAG Punjab (NP)
 Ms. Shilpa Sood, Sr. Dy. AG Punjab
 Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR
 Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since from the Office Report dated 2nd February,
2012, it appears that the matter is ready, let it be listed
for final disposal.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master