

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32637/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2010 in CR No. 2078/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT